



H140000828983A8C5

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

			· .
To:			· TALS
+ • •	Division of Corporati	ona	
	Fax Number : (850		AHE
A			CO IN THE REAL PROPERTY OF
From:	Account Name : CORP	usa.	
	Account Number : 0724		
	Phone : (305) 634-3694	
	Fax Number ; (305) 633-9696	STAL
Enter the ama	il address for this bus	incon entity to be	
	ort mailings. Enter onl		
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Email Addr			· .
1998 - 1999 - 19	- P TQ - Age	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	FLORIDA LIMITED	LIABILITY CO.	
	617/1T3/00 A T	TIC	
ыл М	SKIRTAI	., LLC	_
RIDA		., LLC	R
STATE LORIDA	Certificate of Status	0	
OF STATE . FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		71820
it of state ite. Plorida	Certificate of Status	0	71820
ALY ()F STATE SSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	71820
ietany of state Hassee, florida	Certificate of Status Certified Copy		71820
CAETAHY OF STATE LAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	71820
SECRETARY OF STATE ALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	71820
SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	71820
SECRETARY OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	71830
SECRETARY (OF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	
SECRETARY (NF STATE FALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count	0 1 03	
TALLAHASSEE. FLORIDA	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 03 \$155.00	
Pilectronic Filing	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 03 \$155.00	
PECTRONIC FILMER	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 03 \$155.00	
Flectronic Filing	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Page Count Estimated Charge	0 1 03 \$155.00	

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efflcovr.exe EØ/10 397d

RECEIVED

CORPUSA

3/14/2014 96968899908 81:77 7102/71/80

111402020

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I

The Name of the Limited Liability Company shall be :

SKIRTAL, LLC

ARTICLE II

The Company is organized for any legal and lawful purpose for which a limited liability company may be organized pursuant to the act.

<u>ARTICLE III</u>

The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the limited liability company is: 6701 SUNSET DR, STE 100 MIAMI, FL 33143

ARTICLE IV

The name of the Manager(S) shall be:

ALFONSO FERNANDEZ.: AV. PEDRO OVALLES, EDF. LA ARBOLEDA, APTO. 3-A, URB. LA ARBOLEDA, MARACAY-2102-EDO. ARAGUA, VENEZUELA

MARIA GRAZIA FERNANDEZ R.: PEDRO OVALLES, EDF. LA ARBOLEDA, APTO. 3-B, URB, LA ARBOLEDA, MARACAY-2102-EDO. ARAGUA, VENEZUELA

ARTICLE V

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent shall be:

JOE A. REYES, CPA 6701 SUNSET DR, STE 100 MIAMI, FL 33143





CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE/MEMBER/REPRESENTATIVE

SKIRTAL, LLC

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Liability Company at the place designated in the articles of organization, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligation of my position as registered agent.



Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

(In accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)

JOE A. REYES, CPA Typed or printed name signee